
Fot@a of holdtbg of specified 6ecurld6

l-0 Namofl,isldEnfity: GTVENGINEERINCLTD.
2.0 ScdICode/Namof Scripclassof StrMty: 0
3.0 ShareHoldingPdlemFildund€r: Reg. 3l(l)(a)/Reg. 3l(lXb)/Reg.3l(lXc)

a. IJ unds 3 l(l)O) lhtn hdicale $e repon for Quder endinE I I lA2O27
h. If under 31 t lxc) rhen indicate daE of allolwil/exunauish@t

4.0 Deleadon: Tbe Liscd afity is requid b ilbdt th. follofrg dslaradon to {he erletrl of sobd$ion ol informliont

For GTV

Company Secretary

* If the LEEd Etrtity sl€cb fre opdon No' fn tu qusdoos dove, fte @luM for ihe pdy pdd up rhrc6, Obtending Convdble
S@uiricflamk, &poiihry rcccipis, lockcein shilcs, No of shil6 plcdgcd or othctre cnilmhcrcd by fomtcF, ar
applicable, shd nol hE displayd at S€ nm of diseminaton on Se Shk Erchans wb$te. A$ whtr4er ture is 'No' d@lmd
by UsEd htity h above hble the vdue6 will be mnsider€d as 'Z€rc' by defaulr oo sbdsion of &e formr of holdrog of spaifid sedriaes

5.0 Thr hbulr fomt for dirrlosure of holding ot spooind srurilis i! $ followr

WekfreUsdhdryhn ilsud my Convedble SecuriU6 or



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. Table t - Sumary Statement hlding of specifid securilies 1L/t2/2022

Catq CaleSory of shileholdq Nor. of No. of tully No. of pardy No. of sh&6 Tolal rcs. Shdeholding as Numbtr of voilng righls held in each No. of Shu€s ShileholditrS as

ory (i1) shilcholdcr pddun paiduD undcrlyins shtrcshcld aTofroialno. chsnfsMtics itdcrlyinS a'lasudn8
(il s('ii) equnyskg€4uily*tres D€posihry (ui) dshdes Noof VonnsRichLs Tnut,." tut.hqTg tollconrKhn

held(iv) held(v) R*eipb(vi) (cdcda.d as ';.-r"' snvd'ble ofconvsribie
pssm,l957 Cls Eq. ClasEq. ToLd , t' , ffiurdes s{un0es(d a

) (ui, shar€ Share la+D{l unlludine pqcruLasc of
wuanrs) (r) dilutcd shdur

capitalXxi)

Number of L,cked Nnmber of shars Number of
inshils( Plcdgcdoroftcr quilyshncs

(xii) uis encumbered held ir
(ili, demterlalizd

No.ta) dr % 
No tat as a % or {orm (x;v)

ot I otal 
ToGl

hc[t rbr shffis
' herd (b)

(A) hmb&hmG
Gmp

67.18 0 2108m9 67.48 0.00

(B) hhlic lol5E$ 0 lol58D 0.@12.52

(c) NonhmbNnhtllc 00

((--t) shr6unMr{q Dk 00

(c2) $.ro fldd bJ hploye 00

N?OTE : o tl2las 100-00

For GTV Englneerin Limited

Company Secretary



Gry NGINEERNG LTD. Table II - Sktemen( sh$ng shareholding pa(em of k Promots md PromoFr 6roup

Caregcategory & Promo@r PAN(ii) Nos. of No. offdly No. of No. of Total nos. Shileholding
ory Nue of the OR shdol paid up ptrtly paid Sares *rs held as a % of total

shareholdss(i) Prootq dere(iii) equity npequty undtrlying (vii) tro.ofshares
Group shecs shtrcs Dcpsitory (calolald as

held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) t1er
scRR,l957 )

(viii)

Shileholdhg as a Number of bcked Number of Shiles Number of equity
% assudng fBll in shaes Pledsed or other sharesheld in
conversion o[ (ri) eis encumbaed demalerlalired
convctublc (xiii) fofln(ri!)

ecurilics(as f, No.(a) as a % oI No.(a) as a %
perentage of Toral ofTohl
diluld shares shares shares

capiral)(xi) held (b) held (b)

Number ofvodns nshk held in each No- of Shrcs
clas< or(cdds Underlying

No of VorinSRi8hk Toral as a tutstandinS

cta$ class Tocl %-d convcnrhh
(r+Dk) *cufiues

,, : -.: Irncruorng
wamnrs) (r)

(r) hdiatr

(A) Individuals/Hhdu
UndividedFadly

MAESH AOUWAL PronDtcr  l)Ml'44297N

GAUMV AGUWAL Promoter ADMPAI99TR

DARSEANA PromoEr AWAollgR
AGUW& croup

l2(J)681

t05490

l2ai13 I 40 l(
2175

138

0

0

40.36 t246At

21_15 ?4t903

3.38 105190

l2nrrsl 40.16

?4t903 2!.15

105190 t.l8

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0.00 |za(txt

0.00 t05490

(B) CeDhl Govement/
State &vmmen(s)

lC) Fhanciallffdtuilion/
Banks

(D) Anyos€r(sFctry)

BODIES
CORPOMTI

sub Tohl (A) !108fr, 0

(2) Foreisn

(^) Individuals (Non

Resident hdividuals /
Forei$ lndUdoals)

(B) Governmenr

(C) InsliNdon5

(D) For€igtrPortfolio

(E) Any oth€r(SFcify)

BODIES
CORPORAfr

SubTohl (B)

Tobl ShTehddltrg of
homobt etrd Promotd

5?-la !t0a0?9-00 0 2108079.00

For GTV Englneerin imited

Company Secretary



GTV ENGINEERING LTD. Table IlI - Statement sho$ng shareholding patmofSe hblic shareholder

ory fteshileholdeK(i) shilehold paid up pildy paid shil€s
ss(ii0 Eqliry up equity undalying

shil6 *ars kposilory
hcld(iv) hcld(v) RccliFa(vi)

carcgca@sory&N"mof PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftully No.of No.ol Totalnos. ShilcholdinS Numhcrofvolin!righlshctdin No.ofsharcs Sharcholdng Numhsof Numhcrof Nxmhcrofquiry Suh-calcgnriTationof
shdes h€ld 6 a % of each class of seurities Underlying ns a qa b€kcd in Shes Pledged shms hld in shares(Xv)

(vii) tohl no. of No of Votng RighE Tohl as a tuistmdng msudng full shares or oher wise demterlaliz€d Shileholdinf No. Of
shares Tolal % ol convdible converrion of (rii) encumbered form (xiv) Shdes) mder

(cd.ulabd Class Clas (a+h{) sccu(i6 convcrtiblc {riril Suh, Suh- Suh_
as ps Ej. E{. 6n.hrd,no r.nnriF(ra( ,

scRR;Igs?Ehde shre wnmE)ir) p*..noe"oi No(at asa% No(a) asa% crEcory cat€8ory crtesory

(viiD diluted shares ofTotal ofTotal (I) {tr) {trD

capilat)(xi) shares shares

hcld (b) hcld (b)

(A) MutudFun&

(B) VatwCapiblFunds

(C) Albmate Inv$tmnt
Fudds

(D) Forejpvef,ture
Capilal Investors

(D rorcisnloffolio

(F) Fjndcialt6dltrdo6/
Banks

(G) l6uaDce Cotrpdes

(H) ProvidentFunds/
PeMion Foilnds

1I) AnyottEr(Sp€cify)

FOREIGN
TNSTTTTJTION L
MTORS

sub Tel (A) 0.00 c ! c.00 0 0,00

(2) Cadcovffit/
Srate ftvffin(s)/
Prcidcnt ffMa

00 0 0m 0 0m

Sub Tel (B) 0.m 0 0 0.00 0 0.00



CaeSca@gory&Nareof PAN(ii) Nos.of No.oftuily No.of No.o, Totalno!. ShareholdinS Numbsofvotingdghtsheldh No.ofshfts Sheeholdng NumbErof Numberof
ory lhEshrehol&6(i) shehold paidup paily paid tures *aresh€ld sa%of €achclssof s*urities Underlying asa% hckedin ShdesPledg€d

em(iii) €quity up equiiy undedyhg (vi, total no. of No uf Vo(in8 Righrs ?otal $ a &6hnding ssudng fuli shees or oher wise
shilcs shilcs Deosirory shilcs Total % of cotrvcdhlc convcrsion of (xii) cncumhcrcd

held(ir) held(v) Rec€ipB(d) (calculated Class Cl6 (a+br) secudt€s conve(ible (xiii)

Numberofquity Sub-categorizalonof
sharcs held itr shares(Xv)
dematerlalized Sharctolding No. 0l

Iorm(nvi Sharsllnder

as per F4. F4.
SCRR,I957lhtre Shm

(viii)

rircludin! ecudties(a!a
Wmnsr ixr Derc$rase of No.(a, as a % No.(i) as. a

" iri,..i ^i*". 
ut loLal 0[ torar

caDilalilrir shdcs .hffis
held tb) held tbl

Sub- Strb SnF
calegory calegory cateSory

{D [D (trr)

(3) Nnn-hsiitudmr

(A) Indviduals-L
lndiYi&al Shmhol&6
holdnr nodnd she
capilal up to Rs. 2 lakhs

2344 112269 0

(B) II. Idividual
Shueholders holding
nodnal shmecrpital if
ex@ ofRs. 2 lalhs

l

ROMDGUPTA &Q}G8259H

SMIAROHITffiA ADM?AI96Q

7,7X 24t103 0 2414D3

1.38 105490 0 105490

3.38 105490 0 r054S

414A'

t05490

10i490

241401

10490

t05490

7.71

3.18

3.38

211403

105490

105490

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 11t 0 0m 0 0.m

0 3.38 0 0.m 0 0.m

0 3.38 0 0.m 0 0.m

(C) NBFCS RegisBrcd Mth
RBI

(D) Euploy€Truils

(E) Ov€rss Depositoritr
(holding DRs)
(Balmceins fiS€)

(D tuy other (Specify)

(G) BODIB
COPOMTE

o.y 10770 0

(H) NRT&OCB
012 3338 0 0 0.m

(l) Clwiq Mcmhcr
805 0 0 0.m

(J) ky oth€r (specify)

Foreign National
0 0.00

26671 0

For GTV Englneering Limitad



CaEgcoFgory&Nrmeo[ PAN(i) Nos.of No.oftully No.oi No.of
ory Se shfthlk (i)

Tolaln6. Shareholding Numberofvolingrigh6hldin No.ofShaes ShareholdnS Numberof Numberof Numberofequity Sub-calegorizatonof
sharesh€ld da%of eachclssofseurities Undslyiog asa% lrckedin ShtresPtedg€d sharAkldin 8htres(Xv)

(vi, totalno.of NoolVorirBRighr! Totalasa frlslanding assudngfull *ares orothersise d€matdalized Sharoholding(No.Ot
ihilcr Tot.l % of convcnihlc convcrsion of (rii) cncumhcrod fom (tv) Shares) nnder

(calculated CIN Ciass (a+b*) securilies convedible (xiii) 
Sub- sub sub-

a\ per Eq. E. (rncludins *cMlirs(as a rr^ , .

scRR,l957 nhare Shde w."*rf i"r percmuge or No'(ar aB a % No (a) as a % catesory caEgory ca@gory

(vtr') dilurcd shara or'ftnal of'lotal (I) 0D oI)
.aotral)trr I .hdrcs .har6

h€ld (b) held (b)

shilehold paidu! pardy paid shares

e6(iii) equity up equiry undsrlying
shtrq. sharcs Dcposilory

held(iv) held(v) Receip6(vi)

sryanieYsubsidiilies

0 0.m

Relatives of prcm@r

TrosE rtfte my
pssoo

00 0 0.m

sub Totrl (C) 1015E09 32.5A015E09.00 0 1015109.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Tohl Pultlc Shardoldq
(B)= (BXr)+GX2)+(BX3)

10rs309 a2s, 101580, 0 101s809 0 0.m 0 0.00



GNNGMRNGLM. Table [V - Stateeot showiog shreholdnS pat@ of the Non Promobr- Not Public $rrcholds

Crtqcabrory&Nrmcof IAN(iD
ory UE shmholdtrs (i)

Nos. of No. ofluly No. of No. of
sheehold pddup pdly paid shees
crs(iiD equity up equity underlyhg

3hil6 6hare6 Dep6ihry
hrld(iv) hcld(v) Rrccip6(U)

Numhcr of Numhcr of cqlity
ShdesPledsed shtr€sheldin
oroserwis demaredaliTrd

emumbered form (xiv)
(xiii)

No.(a) asa%
of Tod

held {h)

Totalnos, Sh{rc}nldinA Numhsofvoturrighhh.ldin No.ofshdcs Sharcholdn! NMhcrof
shees held s a % of €ach cls of scuities UnderlyinS as a % lrcted m

(vii) rosl m. of No of Voting Rights Total as a tut$mding assuming firll shares

thd6 ToBl % oI convdble convffiion of (xii)
(calcalalcd Clds Cl6s (a+bE) $qiti6 convcdblc

as per E4. &.
SCRR,les7) shrc shffi

(viiD

(includng surities(as a No.(a) as a %
Wffimts) (r) per@ntage of of Toral

dlutd shares sharcs
$piluD(xi) held (h)

CusiodiadDR Holds

Name of DR Holds (if
avdlablc)

(2) ErwloycE Bmcfit Trusr
(under SEBI (Share hasd
Eryloyee Bsefit)
Reguladons,U4)



i

r.M Deds of he SBO Details of tu regisEd owner
(ID

Dekits of holdinyencis of right or Se SBO h Se
rqodinr conpmy, whclh.f dimt oot indto@t:

DaE of creadon / acquidition of
silnifi cmt bcncfi cial idcrcst

PAN/PNport NadoDalir Nare PAN/?6spod

For GTV Englneering Limited\o
GomPanY Secretary



FNO/CLIENTID NAME
II. Indlddual shrrdoldeE holiIry Dodnil shaft eptlel h dcs of Rx. 2 la!ils

NO OF SHARES WARRNT

ROHIT D GT'PTA
SMIA ROHIT GMTA
TALPANA PRAKASH PANDE1

MQPG8259H
ADMPAI996Q
AAFPPl45ON

105490 0
105490 0
30423 0

TOTAL RECORDS

BODM CORPORAM

BNK SECI'RITES PvT. LTD
STAW  TMIN6 PRIVATE LMIED
CNI ruSMCH LIMITED
ORTGINAL FINSERV PRIVA're LIMNED
MONEYCARE FINANCE & LEASING PvT. LTD.
KSMV SMN DUSORY SRUCES PW- LD.
SAFFRON CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
I(USIJM EXPORTS PWATE M
SWMAYA TNDUSTRIES LIMITBD
SWCflruPWAGIjWED
PIASTT SI,RGE IN'DUSTRIES PVT. LTD
NDIL INTORMATION TECIINOLOGY LIMMD
PINKCITY TOURIST VILLAGE COMPLtr PRNATE LIMIED
SAGMK ImASMUMME PRryAre l:,mD
MEGA HEIGTITS REALTORS PRTVATE LIMNED
AIWAM NDIA PRNATE

ffiCBO?7IF
 ABCTsO]9N
AACCC2842H
AACC0O6TTN
AAACM3TI4C
MrcKg332L
A KC5466(,II
AACCK62248
NCR435?R
MCS?l89I(
AAACP96?84
AAACN92?'T
fficP4ilil
AAPCSI95IE
AAHtr89I4H
MRCA496?C

3000
1 910
1400
I 000
106
700
500
400
400
281
200
t6t
100
l0
I
I

TOTAI, RECORDS

NRI & OCB

RNESII IIARICIIANDRA BUDIIRANI
SBASTNM{OMI]NNES
RAKHI PANKAJ BHANSALI
ROSHNINEMSH DOSHI
DHARMFMRAN PAI,ANI SWAW
ST NLEY MRNANDES
MANAKtr- JOSFPH RANCIS MOMAS

AAIIPB'647II
AAKPF654]M
AmPB8 t75f
A]SPRI I46D
AOQPP25T?M
A YPr5537il
AOAPM2836E

2400
600
500
300

50
32

6

TOTAI,RECORNS

Clcadry MGmber

BP EQUInES P\rI L]'n
W,M BLffi N I}NTESTMENT LMITED
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PW |:-]WED
NlmE GROW & SECURITIES LIMITED

AAACB460[
AABCE942IH
AAACS8454K
MCl2044K

721
300
164
20

T('TAI, RE(A)XI}S

AMIT GOEL
PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL (H,U,F.)
DINESI I BOKtrT'lA I II II
SL'RENDM K{IMAR IAIN HTJF
MANOJ KUMAR GOI (MJD
I V ATHAVALE H{IF
CHARITRA OMAR O'TJD ,

AYI'SII RAIISII KOflhRIIfl T.
SANTOSH KTJMAR GUPTA M.
SUSHLPRMRADHANTXA (HIID
JTTENDRA ASHOK LAI{AMAGE
ANIL KT'MAR GT,IMA HUF ,

UUSIIIKBNN VASANTTNL SIIAII
PRATEEK OMAR (HI]F)
OM PAR$SH M|JGH TUMAR (HUD
MVRGNDHIHTIF
N*MMMruN
MANU 

'AIN 
HUF ,

RffN R JAGDIE. roF

AAIHA899T
AAIHM796A
96\
ABDHS8O5EQ
AAJHM5225N
AAEIIJ23 I 6J

AADHC69ITK
MvIIA85I9I)
MTHSsI65F
AAIHS]9?7H
AAEH's532N
AA].IiA76E3N
AAGIIS96ITB
AAJMgg22K
AAAIIO36ITD
AAMN628ID
AACIIN8489E
AAMHMgOOEC
AADHR0364M

17088
3400
1300
1250
ll50
900
400
300
200
150
140
100
1a
50
50
50
&
l5
7

0
0
0
0
0

0

cornr*-l:Y :?+t;retary



VAEHAV GI'PTA HUF

TOTAL RECORDS

For GfV Eirgineeiing Limibd\nd
Company Socretary


